

## OECD FOOD AND AGRICULTURAL REVIEWS

### Innovation, Agricultural Productivity and Sustainability in Canada

DOI: <http://dx.doi.org/10.1787/9789264238541-en>

ISBN 978-92-64-23852-7 (print)

ISBN 978-92-64-23854-1 (PDF)

© OECD 2015

#### Errors corrected:

Page 29: Note references are missing in Table 2.1. for China and Russia.

Page 30: Figure 2.2: The legend for 2007-11, Australia, is not visible because all countries have the same colour.

Page 35: Figure 2.6B: Part of legend is missing (should read “Rest of the World”).

Page 40: Incorrect reference; should read : WTO (2011), Trade Policy Review - Canada [WT/TPR/S/246/Rev.1].

Page 60: Figure 4.6: Title has been corrected to: *OECD FDI Regulatory Restrictiveness index, 2003, 2013*.

Page 85: Figure 5.1: Colour of bars for Canada, OECD and EU28 has been corrected.

Page 86: Figure 5.3: Colour of bars for Canada and OECD has been corrected.

Page 87: Figure 5.4: Colour of bars for Canada, OECD and EU28 has been corrected.

Page 93: Figure 5.9A: The label “Food Processing” missing from the legend has been inserted.

Page 117: Fig 7.1. Missing part of label has been corrected to: “Human Resources in Science and Technology occupations as % of total employment”.

Page 173: Note 1 now correctly appears in Annex 7.A2.

Page 175: Figure 7.A5.1.: Bars on the right side deleted.

Page 176: Figure 7.A5.2.: Bars on the right side deleted.

Page 179. Figure 7.A5.5: Missing part of label has been corrected to: “Agriculture publications as a % of all publications”.

#### Other:

Page 44: Figure 3.2: Colour scheme has been corrected.

Page 50: Figure 4.2: Position of legend has been corrected by placing it at the bottom.

Page 58: Figure 4.4B: Position of legend has been corrected by placing it at the bottom.

Page 59: Figure 4.5: Framing around the graph has been corrected to better reflect Canada’s trade facilitation performance above 2.

Annex numbering has been corrected:

- Annex 4.A is now Annex 4.A1
- Annex 7.A is now Annex 7.A1

- Annex 7.B is now Annex 7.A2
- Annex 7.C is now Annex 7.A3
- Annex 7.D is now Annex 7.A4
- Annex 7.E is now Annex 7.A5